SGM42610/SGM42611
Stepper Motor Driver ICs
SG Micro Corp
APRIL2022 –REV.A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM42610/SGM42611 can drive solenoids, two
DC motors, one DC motor in parallel connection, as

APRIL 2022 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM42610
MSOP-10
(Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +85℃ SGM42610YPMS10G/TR
SGMRA0
YPMS10
XXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SSOP-10 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM42610YSS10G/TR
SGM42610
YSS10
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM42611A
MSOP-10
(Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +85℃ SGM42611AYPMS10G/TR
SGMRA1
YPMS10
XXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SSOP-10 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM42611AYSS10G/TR
SGM42611A
YSS10
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM42611B
MSOP-10
(Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +85℃ SGM42611BYPMS10G/TR
SGMRA2
YPMS10
XXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SSOP-10 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM42611BYSS10G/TR
SGM42611B
YSS10
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000